JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, GUNA (MP)
SUBJECT REGISTRATION CARD
UG/PG Courses
Odd Semester 2020 A.Y. 2020-21
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 NAME:




	S/
No.
	Course 
Code
	Course Name
	Credits
	LTP/BATCH/ FACULTY

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	



	1.
	14B11CI111
	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND PROGRAMMING
	4
	L/B4/ NEELESH KUMAR JAIN
T/B5/ RAHUL PACHAURI

	2.
	18B17CI171
	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT LAB
	1
	P/B2/DINESH KUMAR VERMA

	3.
	
	
	
	


Declaration by the student: I have not registered in any one of the above courses where I have been awarded any grade D, P or above. In case of any repetition, the course(s) registered now will be deemed cancelled.

NOTE:
Students with back papers will submit their registration forms to the Examination Section.
Mobile No. of Student ________________________________________
  YEAR OF ADMISSION: �





 PROG.                         BRANCH: 








    REGISTRATION DATE: 





SEMESTER:





REGISTRATION FOR BACK/ARREAR COURSES, IF ANY.





     ………………………………….


         HOD (Engg. Dept.)





       ……………………………..


       HOD (Sciences & HSS)








       ………………………


          Dean (A&R)








  ……………………………………


    Signature of Student








